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Women / 4 / 11A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Shipley133
Amplify

9.250 9.375 9.5009.600 37.725
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Lowry564
GymQuarters

9.300 9.350 9.4759.350 37.475
2T 3T 7T 2 2 

2 

Grace Barnes692
All American

9.175 9.200 9.3509.500 37.225
8 5 4 4 3 

3 

Summer Weems183
Dynamics

9.200 9.150 9.1759.425 36.950
7 6 5 7 4 

4 

AnMei Deck691
All American

8.675 9.450 9.0759.400 36.600
14 1 6 10T 5 

5 

Ami Wolfe703
Authority

9.300 8.950 9.2258.975 36.450
2T 9 11 6 6 

6 

Kiera Dawson173
Barron

9.250 8.600 9.0509.525 36.425
4T 13 3 12 7 

7 

Sophia Bilotta824
Edge-Riverside

9.250 8.675 9.4008.850 36.175
4T 11T 12T 3 8 

8 

Hannah Richei379
Mercury

9.325 8.550 9.2508.700 35.825
1 14 16T 5 9 

9 

Alaina Kimmons700
Authority

8.825 8.500 9.1259.350 35.800
11T 15 7T 9 10T

10T

Grace Barrett584
Spirits

9.125 9.000 8.8758.800 35.800
9 8 14T 15 10T

10T

Thisbe Diamond690
All American

8.500 8.450 9.1509.550 35.650
17T 16 2 8 12 

12 

Haley Wicks569
GymQuarters

8.825 9.350 8.7008.600 35.475
11T 3T 18 16T 13 

13 

Meredith Washburn670
ICON (Stacey's)

8.575 8.675 8.9009.300 35.450
15T 11T 9 14 14 

14 

Jayden Hallemeyer746
Northside

8.875 9.100 8.6008.325 34.900
10 7 19 18 15 

15 

Ava Johnson666
ICON (Stacey's)

8.500 8.700 8.3759.275 34.850
17T 10 10 19 16 

16 

Emilia Vega140
RBG

8.575 8.200 9.0258.800 34.600
15T 18 14T 13 17 

17 

Lindsey Nichols833
Top Flight

8.450 8.150 9.0758.700 34.375
19 19 16T 10T 18 

18 

Sarah Holm725
KCGym

8.400 8.400 8.2508.850 33.900
20 17 12T 20 19 

19 

Kaimynn West825
Edge-Riverside

8.700 7.800 8.7008.150 33.350
13 20 20 16T 20 

20 
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